qmmmfb

smart & reliable connections

Housing INOX panel connector M23 Power

single hole mountinc
ltem number 7621400000

Technical data

Material housing

Material housing surface

Insert

Version

External thread plug-in side

Internal thread plug-in side

Locking type

Shield

Seal type

Material seals/o-rings
Panel hole

Drill form

Temperature range

Protection class
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Stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316)

Screw

Screw

unshielded

O-Ring

FKM (FPM)

M20 x 1,5 mm, @ 20,2 + 0,1 mm
D19,1+0,1 mm, D@ 20,2 +0,1 mm

-40°Cto +125°C

IP67,1P 69 K

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com
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smart & reliable connections

Housing INOX panel connector M23 Power

single hole mounting
ltem number 7621400000

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Customs tariff number

Note:

Ao\

5
4033878002414
0.032 kg
EC003556
EC003556
EC003556
85366990

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



